
Agency Name Address Email

NPS Linda Turner NPS, Intermountain Region linda_turner@nps.gov (303) 969-2948 v
12795 W. Alameda Parkway (720) 644-7186 c
Lakewood, CO 80228 (303) 969-2037 f

BLM- WY Molly Keating BLM-Wyoming State Office mkeating@blm.gov (307) 775-6054 v
5353 Yellowstone (PO Box 1828) (307) 256-2565 c
Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 775-6098 f

BIA Diane Cartney BIA - Natural Resources Dept diane.cartney@bia.gov (605) 226-7621 v
115 4th Ave SE, Suite 400, MC301 (605) 380-1567 c
Aberdeen, SD  57401 (605) 226-7358 f

ST - SD Brenda Even SD Wildland Fire brenda.even@state.sd.us (605) 393-8115 v
3305 West South Street (605) 381-1428 pc
Rapid City, SD 57702 (605) 393-8044 f

FWS David Lucas Fish & Wildlife Service david_c_lucas@fws.gov (303) 236-4366 v
Denver Federal Center (770) 329-1685 c
PO Box 25486 (303) 236-6958 f
Denver, CO  80225

ST - CO Erin Claussen Co. Div. of Fire Prevention and Control erin.claussen@state.co.us (970) 491-8497 v
Bldg 1049 (303) 263-5937 c
5060 Campus Delivery (970) 491-3445 f
Fort Collins, CO 80523-5060

FS - R2 Carol Robinson USDA Forest Service crobinson@fs.fed.us (303) 275-5316 v
 Rocky Mountain Region (720) 357-2744 c

740 Simms Street (303) 275-5754 f
Golden, CO  80401

ST - NE Deborah Kai Nebraska Emergency Management deb.kai@nebraska.gov (402) 471-7214 v
2433 N.W. 24th St. (402) 429-1023 c
Lincoln, NE  68524 (402) 471-7433 f

BLM-CO Serena Wicka BLM-Colorado State Office swicka@blm.gov (303) 239-3958 v
2850 Youngfield St (303) 242-1674 c
Lakewood, Co (303) 239-3811 f

ST - WY Lynda Berckefeldt Wyoming State Forestry lynda.berckefeldt@wyo.gov (307) 777-7300 v
5500 Bishop Blvd (307) 421-0065 c
Cheyenne, WY 82002 f

ST - KS Aimee Hawkes Kansas Forest Service aimeh2@ksu.edu (785) 532-3302 v
2610 Claflin Road c
Manhattan, KS  66502-2798 (785) 532-3305 f

RMCG Liaison Ray Hart BIA - Natural Resources Dept raymond.hart@bia.gov (605) 226-7621 v
115 4th Ave SE, Suite 400, MC301 c
Aberdeen, SD  57401 (605) 226-7358 f

RM Fire CO Kim Luft USDA Forest Service kluft@fs.fed.us (303) 275-5405 v
Rocky Mountain Region (303) 981-0958 c
740 Simms Street (303) 275-5453 f
Golden, CO  80401  

RM Ops Liaison Dick Terry Wyoming State Forestry dick.terry@wyo.gov (307) 746-4261 v
PO Box 639 (307) 340-0937 c
Newcastle, WY   82701 (307) 746-3411 f

Brooke Malcolm RMACC brooke_malcolm@fws.gov (303) 445-4306 v
2850 Youngfield (303) 386-5152 c
Lakewood, CO  80215 (303) 445-4321 f

RECORDER Samantha Vadnais SD Wildland Fire samantha.vadnais@state.sd.us (605) 393-8157 v
3305 West South Street (605) 484-8836 c
Rapid City, SD 57702 (605) 393-8044 f

RM Dispatch / 
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